Position

Property Manager

Project Manager Senior

Project Manager Il

Project Manager |

Project Manager |

Project Manager Il

Project Manager Il

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

FAC-DeWitt
Development

FAC-DeWitt
Development

FAC-DeWitt
Development
FAC-DeWitt
Development
FAC-DeWitt
Development
FAC-DeWitt
Development

FAC-DeWitt
Development

Total Wages

$98,524

$83,690

$76,637

$65,455

$62,086

$1,814

$522

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,775
$40,196
$34,734
$34,441
$25,621

$14

$0



